UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 18www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Rail-To-Rail Output
VICR Includes Ground
Gain-Bandwidth Product . . . 9 MHz
Supply Current . . . 730μA/Channel
Single, Duals, and Quad Versions

2.000 8°
Symbol A A1 A2 b c D E1 E e e1 L θ
9.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TLV2631IDBVT
UMW TLV2631IDBVR
UMW TLV2631ID
UMW TLV2632IDR
UMW TLV2634ID
UMW TLV2634IPW
UMW TLV2634IPWR
VAZI
VAZI
TLV2631
2632I